
SI. No. 

6 

V13 

x 16 
V17 
V18 

19 
V 20 

<21 
122 

23 

4 24 

V25 
L26 

27 
28 
29 

Date of Installation 

31.10.2016 

30.09.2011 
09.02.2012 
30.12.2014 

31.03.2008 
31.01.2010 

20.05.2013 

28.10.2010 

10.04.2009 
01.04.2007 

31.12.2014 
01.07.2009 

28.02.2013 

23.03.2010 

24.06.2013 

25.02.2010 

31.12.2016 

LIST OF PLANT AND MACHINERYAT DURGAPUR WORKSHOP as on 31.03.2023 

08.01.2016 

30.03.2010 
15.03.2010 

06.04.2013 
28.02.2015 

07.01.2010 

19.02.2015 

05.10.2012 

26.09.2012 

30.11.2011 

18.03.2010 

31.05.2008 

Total 

Hydraulic Mobile Crane 
CNC Cutting M/c with Torncut CNG ECONUT 

17.5 TON EOT Crane 

Heavy Duty All Geared Radial Drill Machine 

WELDING RECTIFIER 

ARTICULATED HYDRAULIC MOBILE CRANE WITH TOOL KIT 

MIG Welding Machine 

BTL EPC Limited 

Magnetic Drill Machine 
Air Plasma Cutting Machine (MPT 30) 

Mechanical Press Machine 

|SUPRA INV MIG 400(S) WELDING MACHINE 

Pug Cutting Machine with 1.8 mtr Aluminium Rail (ESAB) 

INVERTER BASED MIG WELDING MACHINE 400 AMPS 

Heavy Duty Geared Radial Drill Machine 

Center Lathe Machine 
Angle Grinder machine KpT Make 

All Cut Machine 

Name of Machine 

Blower Machine (Protable) 
|Welding Transformer 
Universal Portable Magnetic Drill Machinet 

ELGI Compressor Machine 
Geared Radial Drill Machine 

Welding Generator 
Morse Tapper Drill M/C 
Thyrestor Control Rectifier 
Manual Plate Rolling Machine 

Stand Grinding 
Pencil Grinding Machine 
Lgnarsol Rand Air Compressor 

(hacs) 
Value (Rs) 

29.40 

11.34 

10.83 

6.83 

6.77 

3.80 

3.41 

3.23 

2.24 

1.85 

1.81 

1.60 

1.54 

1.34 

1.18 

1.05 

0.85 

0.81 

0.76 

0.56 

0.55 

0.51 

0.49 

0.47 

0.45 

0.32 

0.25 

0.24 

0.23 

WDV 

17.63 

4.71 

6.94 

4.37 

2.42 

1.88 

1.77 

1.29 

1.22 

0.85 

1.20 

0.58 
0.79 

0.76 

0.74 

0.54 

0.64 

0.61 

0.38 

0.31 

0.28 

0.34 

0.19 

0.32 

0.22 

0.20 

0.11 

0.10 

0.09 



0.10 

0.21 0.10 

0.21 

Pipe 
Cutting 
M

achine 

0.03 

28.10.2011 

0.07 0.02 

|Pipe 
Cutting 
Machine 

Circle 
Cutting 
M

achine 

30.10.2011 

0.04 

31 
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0.03 

31.10.2011 

0.01 

W
eight 

M
/C 

- 50 
Kgs Socket 

Punching 
M

achine 

03.09.2014 
13.10.2009 

32 

Toto 

33 34 


